
                         Jærfestivalen
1993

Herrer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1 Leif Helge Eskeland Nord Jæren HK 22,800

2 Kjell Myklebust Holmestrand HK 22,300

3 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK 21,500

4 Roy Lønn Holmestrand HK 21,300

5 Per O Hansen Nord Jæren HK 20,600

6 Jan E Fossnes Asker HK 20,200

7 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK 19,700

8 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK 18,800

9 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK 17,100

10 Willy G Thullin Nord Jæren HK 15,600

11 Ole J Kristiansen Karmøy HK 14,300

12 Ole Steine Holmestrand HK 13,200

13 Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK 12,900

14 Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK 11,700

15 Kjell Knudsen Karmøy HK 11,500

16 Karl m Marthinsen Nord Jæren HK 11,000

16 Øivind Andersen Nord Jæren HK 11,000

18 Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 10,90018 Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK 10,900

19 Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK 10,000

20 Jan Myklebust Holmestrand HK 9,700

21 John A Hetland Turist 8,600

22 Peder Amdal Nord Jæren HK 5,100

23 Roy Berglie Nord Jæren HK 4,400

24 Georg Bøe Nord Jæren HK 3,200

25 Jonny Galldal Turist 3,100

26 Alf I Steindal Karmøy HK 2,900

Damer
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1
2
3

Junior
Nr. Navn Klubb Vekt

1
2



Største fisker
Nr. Navn Klubb Art Vekt

1 Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK ? 5,700

2 Kjell Myklebust Hoimestrand HK ? 4,000

3 Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK ? 3,700

3 Jan E Fossnes Asker Hk ? 3,700

Lag
Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
1 Kjell Myklebust Holmestrand HK

Jan Myklebust Holmestrand HK

Roy lønn Holmestrand HK

Ole Steine Holmestrand HK

Total Holmestrand HK 66,500

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
2 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK

Willy G thullin Nord Jæren HK

Bjørn Stein Nord Jæren HK

Kjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HKKjell Finnesand Nord Jæren HK

Total Nord Jæren HK 2 59,900

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
3 Arne Auestad Nord Jæren HK

Georg Bøe Nord Jæren HK

Martin Tordal Nord Jæren HK

Sverre Thorsen Nord Jæren HK

Total Nord Jæren HK 1 52,700

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
4 Karl m Marthinsen Nord Jæren HK

Leif Helge Eskeland Nord Jæren HK

Bjarne Aase Nord Jæren HK

Roy Berglie Nord Jæren HK

Total Nord Jæren HK 3 48,200

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
5 Tore Jan Skeie Karmøy HK

Kjell Knudsen Karmøy HK

Alf I Steindal Karmøy HK

Ole J Kristiansen Karmøy HK

Total Karmøy HK 47,500



Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
6 Gunnar Amdal Nord Jæren HK

Øivind Andersen Nord Jæren HK

Per O Hansen Nord Jæren HK

Total Nord Jæren HK 4 36,600

Nr Navn Klubb Vekt
7 Jan E Fossnes Asker HK

Jonny Galldal Turist

John A Hetland Turist

Total Mix 31,900




